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1. Tom P Waite  tomtomnz@xtra.co.nz 406B St Aubyn Street, Moturoa, New Plymouth 

2. Federated Farmers Dr Lisa Harper lharper@fedfarm.org.nz 15 Young Street, PO Box 422, New Plymouth 

3. Roger Maxwell  maxwell.rfh@xtra.co.nz 30 Ngapapa Street, Urenui 4349 

4. Allen Pidwell  pidwell@orcon.net.nz 19 Poplar grove, Whalers Gate, New Plymouth 4310 

5. Point Board Riders Inc Maioha Kelly maiohakelly@gmail.com 7 Wainui Road, Raglan 

6. Trans-Tasman Resources Ltd Vicki Morrison-Shaw vicki.morrison-shaw@ahmlaw.nz Atkins Holm Majurey, PO Box 1585, Auckland 1140 

7. Waikato Regional Council Alejandro Cifuentes Alejandro.Cifuentes@waikatoregion.govt.nz 401 Grey Street, Hamilton East, Hamilton 3216 

8. Silver Fern Farms Management Ltd Gary Williams gary.williams@silverfernfarms.co.nz PO Box 941, Dunedin 9054 

9. Karen Pratt  connectivity.karen@gmail.com 47 Paora East Road, RD 14, Hawera 4674 

10. South Taranaki Underwater Club Richard Guy rj.bj.guy@xtra.co.nz 3 Ropata Street, Hawera 4610 

11. 
Project Reef Life & South Taranaki 

Underwater Club 

Bruce Boyd 
boydsnest2@gmail.com 

202A Turuturu Road, RD 14, Hawera 4674 

12. Chorus New Zealand Ltd Tom Anderson tom@incite.co.nz c/- Incite, PO Box 2058, Wellington 6140 

13. Spark New Zealand Trading Ltd Tom Anderson graeme.mccarrison@spark.co.nz c/- Incite, PO Box 2058, Wellington 6140 

14.  Vodafone New Zealand Ltd Tom Anderson tom@incite.co.nz c/- Incite, PO Box 2058, Wellington 6140 

15. Surfbreak Protection Society Paul Shanks info@surfbreak.org.nz Na 

16. Ministry for Primary Industries 
Andrea Kapoutsos rma@mpi.govt.nz PO Box 2526, Wellington 6140 

17. David Pearce  david.pearce@longview.co.nz 2850 State Highway 3, RD 17, Whanganui 4587 

18. Surfing Taranaki 
Craig Williamson 

mail@surfingtaranaki.org PO Box 3364 

19. South Taranaki District Council Blair Sutherland blair.sutherland@stdc.govt.nz Private Bag 902, Hawera 

20. Meridian Energy Ltd Andrew Feierabend andrew.feierabend@meridianenergy.co.nz PO Box 2146, Christchurch 8140 

21. Climate Justice Taranaki Inc Catherine Cheung climatejusticetaranaki@riseup.net 60 Browne Street, Waitara 4320, Taranaki 

22. Lyndon De Vantier  Ldevantier@aol.com 62 Kaihihi Road Upper, Okato, 4335 
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23. New Plymouth District Council Dion Cowley dion.cowley@npdc.govt.nz 84 Liardet Street, Private Bag 2025, New Plymouth 4342 

24. 
Paora Aneti 17 & 18 Māori 

Reservation Trustees 

Fay Mulligan 
david.fay@xtra.co.nz 

Puniho Pa, 7178A South Road, RD 37, Warea 

25. New Zealand Petroleum and Minerals Sarah Stevenson Sarah.Stevenson@mbie.govt.nz PO Box 1473, Wellington 6140 

26. Transpower NZ Ltd  Pauline Whitney pauline.whitney@boffamiskell.co.nz c/- Boffa Miskell, Attn: Pauline Whitney, PO Box 11340, Wellington 6142 

27. Taranaki Chamber of Commerce Arun Chaudhari ceo@taranakichamber.co.nz Chamber House, 42 Egmont St, New Plymouth 4340 

28. Grant Knuckey  Grant@teatiawabusiness.co.nz Tiromoana Crescent, Bell Block, New Plymouth 4312 

29. Department of Conservation 
David Spiers 

c/ Angus Gray 
agray@doc.govt.nz 

MA Shared Services, Department of Conservation, Private Bag 3072, 

Hamilton 3240 

30. First Gas Ltd Zen Gerente zen@landpro.co.nz 46 Vivian St, New Plymouth 4310 

31. 
Komene 13B Māori Reservation 

Trustees 

David Jones 
david.fay@xtra.co.nz 

Puniho Pa, 7178A South Road, RD 37, Warea 

32. Port Taranaki Ltd Guy Roper Guyr@porttaranaki.co.nz PO Box 348, 2-8 Bayly Road, New Plymouth 

33. New Zealand Defence Force Rebecca Davies rebecca.davies@nzdf.mil.nz Tonkin + Taylor, PO Box 2083, Wellington, 6140 

34. Fay Mulligan and Carol Koha  david.fay@xtra.co.nz Puniho Pa, 7178A South Road, RD 37, Warea 

35. Radio New Zealand Ltd Gary Fowles gary.fowles@radionz.co.nz PO Box 123, Wellington 

36. Todd Energy Nik Pyselman npyselman@toddenergy.co.nz PO Box 802, New Plymouth 

37. 
Petroleum Exploration and 

Production Association of NZ 

Joshua K O'Rourke 
joshua@pepanz.com 

5 Willeston St, Wellington 

38. Nigel Cliffe  tubularz2012@gmail.com 276 Wataroa Road, Pungarehu, Taranaki 

39. Maniapoto Māori Trust Board Sonya Hetet sonya@maniapoto.co.nz 49 Taupiri Street, Te Kuiti 3910 

40. Te Rūnanga o Ngāti Mutunga Paul Cummings Paul@ngatimutunga.iwi.nz 6 Ngakoti Street, Urenui 4349 

41. Te Korowai o Ngāruahine Trust Louise Tester louise@ngaruahine.iwi.nz 147 High Street, Hawera, 4610 

42. Ngati Rahiri Keith Holswich keith.holswich@xtra.co.nz 4 Tamati Place, Merrilands, New Plymouth 4312 
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43. 
Royal Forest and Bird Protection 

Society 

Tom Kay 
t.kay@forestandbird.org.nz 

PO Box 631, Wellington 

44. 
Nga Motu Marine Reserve Society 

Inc 

Elise Smith 
seasense@seasense.org.nz 

320 B Frankley Road, Ferndale, New Plymouth 4310 

45. Powerco Mark Laurenson markl@4sight.co.nz c/- 4sight Consulting, PO Box 911 310, Victoria St West, Auckland 1142 

46. 
Z Energy Ltd, BP Oil Ltd and Mobil 

Oil NZ Ltd 

Mark Laurenson 
markl@4sight.co.nz 

c/- 4sight Consulting, PO Box 911 310, Victoria St West, Auckland 1142 

47. Fonterra Brigid Buckley brigid.buckley@fonterra.com Fonterra Limited, C/- Russel McVeagh, PO Box 8, Auckland 1140 

48. Taranaki District Health Board 
Dr Jonathan Jarman 

health.protection@tdhb.org.nz 
Public Health Unit, Taranaki District Health Board, Private Bag 2016, 

New Plymouth 4342 

49. Cam Twigley  cam.twigley@btw.nz 128 Alfred Road, RD 1, New Plymouth 

50. Te Kāhui o Taranaki Trust Wharehoka Wano whare@taranaki.iwi.nz PO Box 929, Taranaki Mail Centre, New Plymouth 4310 

51. Taranaki Energy Watch Incorporated Sarah Roberts taranakienergywatch@gmail.com Na 

52. Emily Bailey  emilybailey297@gmail.com 6484a South Road, RD25, Pungarehu 

53. Taranaki Regional Council 
Basil Chamberlain 

c/ Fred McLay 
fred.mclay@trc.govt.nz 

Taranaki Regional Council, Private Bag 713, Stratford 

54. Maritime New Zealand Mike Hudson Mike.Hudson@maritimenz.govt.nz PO Box 25620, Wellington 6146 

55. Kiwis Against Seabed Mining Cindy Baxter cindybax@gmail.com PO Box 193, Raglan 

56. Greenpeace Ruby Haazen rghaazen@gmail.com 11 Akiraho Street, Mount Eden, Auckland 1024 

57. Heritage New Zealand Caroline Rachlin crachlin@heritage.org.nz PO Box 2629 

58. Te Atiawa Sarah Mako sarah@teatiawa.iwi.nz 35 Leach Street, New Plymouth 

59. KiwiRail Rebecca Beals rebecca.beals@kiwirail.co.nz Level 1, Wellington Railway Station, Bunny Street, Wellington 6011 

60. Te Kaahui o Rauru Te Kaahui o Rauru Fiona@rauru.iwi.nz 14 Fookes St, Waverley 4510 

61. Ngāti Ruanui Graham Young Graham.Young@ruanui.co.nz 74 Princes Street, Hawera 4610 
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